
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 1/3/2024 TIME: 10:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM:

TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

602-292-2331 horakjay@stanleygroup.com

602-381-4435 coatsql@bv.com

602-797-4636 kim.tanner@arcadis.com

480-699-7124 connor.mackenzie@quantumengr.com

480-588-8021 x 509 ksaxe@canfieldeng.com

480-588-8021 x 509 jtrego@canfieldeng.com

480-699-7124 mark.reski@quantumengr.com

480-699-7124 ryan.villalpando@quantumengr.com

602-234-5930 graju@ozengineering.com

602-797-4549 tom.kelley@arcadis.com

9th Floor Training Room

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

WS90200037

23rd Ave. WWTP and WWRF EIC 

Inspection and Testing Engineering 

Services

Jay Horak Stanley Consultants

Kim Tanner Arcadis

Quinn Coats Black & Veatch

Tom Kelley Arcadis

Oz Engineering

Canfield Engineering and Integration

Mark Reski Quantum Engineering

Jay Trego Canfield Engineering and Integration

Ryan Villalpando Quantum Engineering

Connor Mackenzie Quantum Engineering

Gopal Raju

Kari Saxe
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602-920-1186 craig.ramsey@wilson-engineers.com

614-985-9127 jenna.rexer@arcadis.comJenna Rexer Arcadis

Craig Ramsey Wilson Engineers
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